Surface Drainage / Catch basins covers and grills
PVC Pedestrian grill Class A15
Codice RAL A (mm) DIM (mm) H (mm) H1 (mm) I/s kn MATERIAL
E722004 7035 187 200x200 20 25 1,7 25 PVC
E723004 7035 284 300x300 20 30 2,8 18 PVC
E724004 7035 383 400x400 25 35 3,8 20 PVC
E724504 7035 432 450x450 25 40 4,1 24 PVC
E725504 7035 539 550x550 34 45 4,6 41 PVC
Characteristics
Tested by Istituto Giordano. Material: PVC.
Installation: the grate perfectly fits the REDI catch pit. Always use a frame when covering concrete catch basin or in case of
special applications.
Durability: PVC specifications and structure design give this product a great resistance against atmospheric agents and
ageing and ensure dimensional stability in time.
Application area
Pedestrian, cycle or motorcycle areas: use to cover rain or waste water drainage catch basin.
www.redi.eu - info.redi@aliaxis.com
16/07/2020 1 / 1